CITY OF ROCHESTER HiLLS
ENGINEERING SERVICES

1000 ROCHESTER HILLS DRIVE
ROCHESTER HILLS, MICHIGAN 48309

BID OPENING DATE: 3:00 P.M. Tuesday, May 21, 2013

Part A - Concrete Slab Replacement Program

BID TABULATION

2013 CONCRETE ROAD PROGRAM: Part A Local Road Siab Replacement & Part B - Livernois Joint Repair

Engineers Estimate
February, 2013

CITY FILE #E13-001

Galui Construction Co., Inc.
33805 Harper Avenue
Clinton Twp., M| 48035

Hard Rock Concrete, Inc.
38146 Abruzzi Drive
Westland, Ml 48185

Hartwell Cement Co.
21650 Fern Avenue
Oak Park, Mi 48237

1 |[Concrete Pavt, Rem 46,500 |Syd $6.00 $279,000.00 $6.00 $279,000.00 $5.00 $232,500.00 $9.00 $418,500.00
2 |Concrete Pavt, Nonreinf, 8 inch 39,750 |Syd $28.00 $1,113,000.00 $28.00 $1,113,000.00 $27.50 $1,093,125.00 $32.60 $1,295,850.00
3 Concrete Pavt, Nonreinf, 10 inch 6,750 |[Syd $30.00 $202,500.00 $36.00 $243,000.00 $31.00 $209,250.00 $36.50 $246,375.00
4 |Epoxy Coated Dowel Bars, #5 11,600 |Each $2.00 $23,200.00 $2.40 $27,840.00 $1.95 $22,620.00 $1.30 $15,080.00
5 |Concrete Driveway, Rem 3,950 |Syd $5.00 $19,750.00 $6.00 $23,700.00 $4.90 $19,355.00 $6.50 $25,675.00
6 |Conc Driveway, Nonreinf, 6 inch 3,200 |Syd $26.00 $83,200.00 $23.00 $73,600.00 $25.00 $80,000.00 $29.00 $92,800.00
7 |Conc Driveway, Nonreinf, 8 inch 750 Syd $28.00 $241,000.00 $25.00 $18,750.00 $28.00 $21,000.00 $33.00 $24,750.00
8 |21AA Aggregate Base C.I.P. 16,400 [Ton $13.00 $213,200.00 $10.00 $164,000.00 $10.45 $174,380.00 $12.00 $196,800.00
9 |Drainage Structure, Adjust 108 Each $125.00 $13,500.00 $40.00 $4,320.00 $145.00 $15,660.00 $50.00 $5,400.00
10 {Drainage Structure, Reconstruct 108 Vit $125.00 $13,500.00 $56.00 $6,048.00 $145.00 $15,660.00 $50.00 $5,400.00
11 |Drainage Structure, Recondition 108 Each $125.00 $13,500.00 $40.00 $4,320.00 $145.00 $15,660.00 $50.00 $5,400.00
12 |6 inch Edge Drain (Modified) 27,100 |Lft $8.00 $216,800.00 $5.25 $142,275.00 $6.25 $169,375.00 $7.50 $203,250.00
13 |4 inch Sump Pump Lead 250 Lft $15.00 $3,750.00 $9.00 $2,250.00 $14.00 $3,500.00 $8.50 $2,125.00
14 |Subgrade Undercutting, Type Il (Modified) 2,000 |Cyd $15.00 $30,000.00 $3.50 $7,000.00 $17.50 $35,000.00 $4.00 $8,000.00
15 |Subgrade Undercutting, Type Il (Special) 2,000 |Cyd $15.00 $30,000.00 $3.50 $7,000.00 $17.50 $35,000.00 $4.00 $8,000.00
16 |Topsoil Surface, 2 inch and Seeding Mixture, THM w/ Mulch 285 Sta $40.00 $11,400.00 $35.00 $9,975.00 $100.00 $28,500.00 $50.00 $14,250.00
17 [{Topsoil Surface, 3 inch and Sodding 100 Syd $5.00 $500.00 $5.00 $500.00 $5.00 $500.00 $6.25 $625.00
18 [Sprinkler Head 25 Each $50.00 $1,250.00 $21.00 $525.00 $30.00 $750.00 $5.00 $125.00
19 [|Traffic Maintenance & Control 1 L. Sum $5,000.00 $5,000.00] $2,000.00 $2,000.00| $48,000.00 $48,000.00 | $20,000.00 $20,000.00
20 |Mobilization, Max 5% - ltems 1 thru 19 1 L. Sum $114,702.50 $114,702.50] $31,900.00 $31,900.00] $2,500.00 $2,500.00 | $20,000.00 $20,000.00

Total Part A: $2,408,752.50 $2,161,003.00 $2,219,335.00 $2,608,405.00




Part B - Livernois Rd Joint Repairs_Avon to Walton Blvd

Engineers Estimate
February, 2013

Galui Construction Co., Inc.
33805 Harper Avenue
Clinton Twp., Mi 48035

Hard Rock Concrete, inc.
38146 Abruzzi Drive
Westland, Ml 48185

Hartweil Cement Co.
21650 Fern Avenue
Oak Park, Ml 48237

al

21 |Conc Pavt, Rem 1,600 [Syd $7.00 $14,200.00 $10.00 $16,000.00 $9.00 $14,400.00 $10.50 $16,800.00
22 |Conc Pavt, Nonreinf, 9 inch 1,600 |Syd $30.00 $48,000.00 $29.00 $46,400.00 $32.50 $52,000.00 $42.00 $67,200.00
22A Epoxy Coated Dowel Bars, #5 400 Each $2.40 $960.00 $1.95 $780.00 $1.30 $520.00
23 |Rem and Replace Curb and Gutter, Conc, Match Existing 300 Lft $17.00 $5,100.00 $19.00 $5,700.00 $25.00 $7,500.00 $20.00 $6,000.00
24 |21AA Aggregate Base C.I.P. 500 Tons $12.00 $6,000.00 $10.00 $5,000.00 $14.00 $7,000.00 $16.00 $8,000.00
25 {Concrete Joint Repair, Case A 3,500 |Foot $10.00 $35,000.00 $25.75 $90,125.00 $25.00 $87,500.00 $24.50 $85,750.00
26 |Pavt Repr, Rem (Modified) 2,500 |[syd $7.50 $18,750.00 $10.00 $25,000.00 $12.00 $30,000.00 $17.50 $43,750.00
27 JPavt Repr, Nonreinf, 9 inch (Modified) 2,500 [Syd $28.00 $70,000.00 $30.00 $75,000.00 $33.00 $82,500.00 $69.50 $173,750.00
28 oint, Tied, Special (Modified) 7,500 |Lft $10.00 $75,000.00 $8.00 $60,000.00 $35.00 $262,500.00 $6.00 $45,000.00
29 [Traffic Maintenance & Control 1 L. Sum $5,000.00 $5,000.00] $7,500.00 $7,500.00] $7,500.00 $7,500.00] $9,000.00 $9,000.00
30 [Mobilization, Max 5% - ltems 21 thru 28 1 L. Sum $13,702.50 $13,702.50] $5,000.00 $5,000.00f] $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $5,500.00 $5,500.00
Total Part B: $287,752.50 $336,685.00 $554,180.00 $461,270.00

[ $315,087.00] $315,087.00] [ $315,087.00]
Total A & B (As-read): $2,696,505.00 $2,497,688.00 $2,773,515.00 $3,069,675.00

Total A & B (Revised): $2,696,505.00 $2,476,090.00 $2,534,422.00 $2,923,492.00|

Total Bid Amt. Total Bid Amt.
Other Bidders: As-read Revised
Florence Cement Company $3,171,425.00 $3,090,112.00
12585 23 Mile Rd., Shelby Twp., Ml 48315
Angelo lafrate Construction Company $3,755,5655.00 $3,533,242.00

26300 Sherwood Ave., Warren, Ml 48091-1298
Major Cement Company
15347 Dale, Detroit, MI 48223

$3,757,410.00

$3,557,222.00

Note: The Part B total was revised to $315,087.00 to align with Tri-Party Budget allotment.




